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TEM K 9815=980nm pass/1550nm blocked; 9806=980nm pass/1064nm blocked
K EA 1=105/125pm; 2=62.5/125um; 3=50/125pum; S=Specified

RAXE 0=250um#R £ 4F; 1=900umir &%

RAFKE 0=0.8m; 1=1m

ARZ IR 00=500mW; 01=1W......, 30=30W

Pk kA 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




